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MemNbr Last Name First Name MIGS Description

212445  Adams Tyler Y

243289 Aschenbrener David Y

251968 Baird Trevor Y Moto One

508306 Baker Doug Y

742178 Barr John Y

197201 Behrens Eric Y

466915 Bell Landra Y Renewal

789447 Bell Bowen & vy 2019 Equipment
Crystal supply/rental

246447 Bielaszk Tom Y

739953 Bradshaw Ray Y Memb_ershlp

Coordinator

804306 Briggs Sean Y

891235 Britt Jason Y Board Member 2019

610644 Brown Sean Y Rekluse

420883 Brown Mike Y

200360 Brown Brian Y Rekluse

227633 Butt Joey Y Moto One

196926 Cano Mike Y Board Member 2019

416433 Carter Bill Y Lifetime

261718 Chatham Larry Y Lifetime

966409 Chilcoat Stephen Y

704550 Christiansen Cory Y Carls Cycles

549148 Cornell Lance Y

894696 Corya Teri Y Single Minor

165093 Davis Ricky vy  comp2019bylary

for pumps

940618 Dean Timothy Y

378833 Diaz Dean Y

163088 Dougherty  Mike Y Lifetime

519815 Drinkard Harley Y

927792 Dryer Lucien Y Went from F to S 2019
(Dean)

783432 Edlund Connor Y

961053 Forst Jason Y Board Member 2019

964788 Gallegos Kenny Y Lifetime

http://192.168.1.3/migschkgood.php

Membership Family
Teresa Logen
Mona Gavin Benson

Peggy Blayde 16429
Mark

Alyssa Aryana Bowen Jr

Mark Jason Anna

Trenton

Kyndra Deegan Tayte
Rylee

Leslie Sienna Talia

Branden 02781 Dylan
4877

Lifetime (moms card
2599)

Landon Leah Amber

Gage
Landon Elihah

Josh
Robert 23741 Austin
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00299 13509 Hunter
B Christian Sandra
Madison

L
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441015
352713

858221

650827
199673
322747
855007

923150

400723
395944

398333

599411
236038
450134
539013
774725
303192
273666
456121

726440

680572
693344
906561
281082
962426
542419
308273
629046
794033

759838

631793
413302
316375
772061
491442
514431
718392

Gallegos
Gates

Gentry

Gephart
Gilkison
Gines
Gray

Grindstaff

Harris
Hensley

Hesterberg

Hofmann
Hoshovec
Hough
Howie
Hueth
Hurley
Janda
Jensen

Jones

Kennedy
Kent
Kingston
Konrad
Konrad
Kubitschek
Kubitschek
Kubitschek
Lackey

Larsen

Lenty
Lothrop
Lyons
Mandel
McGlathery
McNatt
Mergan

First Name MIGS Description

Carson
Robert

Ryan

Paul

Kyle
Evan
Rick

Monty

Matt
Nolan

Silas

Doug
Neal
Rob
Trent
Robert
Tate
Ryan
Karl
Bryant
Tim
Alan
Butch
Jason
Dayne
Tim
Shawna
Kyle
Gary

Jonathan

Skyler
Robert
Elliot
Patrick
Jeremy
Brennan
Terrance

Y
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Edge Performance
Donated for 2019

Non Working Single

Edge Performance
Donated for 2019

Board Member 2019

40605

NWS

Moto One
Carls cycles
Rekluse

Lifetime
Non Working Single
Rekluse

Lifetime
Lifetime

Board Member 2019

Carls Cycles
Single Minor

Board Member 2019

http://192.168.1.3/migschkgood.php

Membership Family
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Daxtin

Ky

Maddox Oliver Stella
Moriah

Courtney Dean

Abrie Tripp Chantz
Briggs

9204 on
14053
Lynzie Jaycie Koen

Erika Joplyn Ryder
Chase

Josh Molly
15415 26358 Nate Jake

Parents-Jim/Mary Ann
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460104
660824

293167
614215
700677
432254
235021
246228
705841
471530
830426
326263
240295
150015
195416
975830
893432
414318
567687
510806
761706

621328

156085
515805
937185
543106
148229
353234
533438
786425
930786
583178
610809
457907

993627

Moore
Myers

Nachtigall
Odenbrett
Olberding
Oleary
Paden
Parker
Partch
Randall
Rasmussen
Raymes
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Robinson
Sabala
Salmon
Sassi
Satterfield
Schoeppach

Schoeppach

Schureman
Shelman
Sinsel
Smith
Sutherland
Walker
Watts
Wheeler
Wilch
Wilkes
Wright
Wright

Zimmerman

First Name MIGS Description

Kirk
Joe

Herb
Randy
Mark
PJ
Austin
Casey
Jason
Dennis
Brandon
Scott
Garry
Rich
Rodney
Mike
Steve
Elliott
Damien
Jack
Chris

Theresa

Pete
lan
Jeff
Josh
Gabrial
Gus
Mike
Andrew
Andy
Austin
Donald
Justin

Jason

Y
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Lifetime

Carls Cycles
Moto One
Rekluse

Board Member 2019
Caffertys Bikes

NWS NW 32624 on
Board Member 2019
Lifetime

Board Member 2019

Board Member 2019

Rekluse

Rekluse

Board Member 2019
Carls cycles
Rekluse

Moto One KTM

Board Member 2019

http://192.168.1.3/migschkgood.php

Membership Family
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Zacry K P Tina P Jay P
Jonny B

(55866 old card)

Lisa 35603
\eronica
Brigitte Gabby

Theresa Brianna Sarah

Chris Brianna Sarah
Damon

Kindra Brooklyn

Evan

Tanner
Mila Baylee

Stacey Hailee Victoria
Jaden Trever Kodie
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